

29
14.11.19

Go down in vixadbo appr. and Charge.
Accd. (S) on C.B. line present long
biking highway.

Ed. P.P. up ready to become Charge
under petition.

17/12/19 var appr. to Charge.

Special Judge
N.D.P.S. Act.
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

Special Judge
N.D.P.S. Act.
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat